FORM PTO 1504 (Modified)			UNITED STATES DATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE
FORM PTO - 1594 (Modified) 1-31-92	11-15-2	002	UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE EET
			Attorney Docket No.: 4602-1
To the United States Patent and Tradema	1022824	121	and the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and a	ddress of receiving party(ies):
CI ACQUISITION, INC.	10-21.02	ONE PARI	STRIES, INC. K AVENUE IK, NY 10016
		[] Associa	
3. Nature of conveyance: [] Assignment [] Merger [] Security Agreement [X] Change of Name [] Other: Execution Date: May 3, 2002		[] General Partnership: [] Limited Partnership: [X] Corporation-State: DELAWARE [] Other:	
		If Assignee is r designation is a	not domiciled in the U.S.A., a domestic representative attached: [] Yes [] No
		(Designations)	must be a separate document from Assignment.)
Application number(s) or registration number A. Trademark Application No.(s): See Attachment 1	ber(s):		nark Registration No.(s):
Name and address of party to whom corres should be mailed:	spondence document	6. Total numb	per of applications and registrations involved: [41]
PATRICIA SMINK ROGOWSKI CONNOLLY BOVE LODGE & HUTZ LLP P. O. Box 2207 1220 Market Street Wilmington, DE 19899 Telephone: (302) 658-9141		[X] Fee er	37 CFR 3.41) Cal. $\frac{1}{2}$ x \$40.00 = \$40.00 $\frac{40}{2}$ x \$25.00 = \$1000.00 \$1040.00 nclosed. rized to be charged to Deposit Account.
Facsimile: (302) 658-5614			count number: 03-2775 Iditional fees required)
	DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE	
Statement and signature			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the document.		1. 1	t and any attached copy is a true copy of the original
PATRICIA SMINK ROGOWSKI Name of Person Signing Reg. No. 33,791	Signature	0	Date Date including cover sheet, attachments and document: [5]
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			

11/14/2002 DBYRHE 00000121 2163915

01 FC:8521 02 FC:8522 40.00 OP 1000.00 OP

ATTACHMENT 1

TRADEMARK	REG. or APPLN. NO.	REG. or APPLN. DATE
ABERDEEN	2163915	June 9, 1998
BED FEET	78/095707	November 30, 2001
CAMEO	539954	March 27, 1951
CAMEO	923917	November 16, 1971
CAMEO	2077672	July 8, 1997
CHF	78/087068	October 5, 2001
CHF & YOU	78/087066	October 5, 2001
CHF & YOU	78/088395	October 15, 2001
DECOTUCK	1347999	July 9, 1985
E-Z SHIR	753392	July 23, 1963
FREE SPIRIT	76/118626	August 29, 2000
FREE SPIRIT	76/127163	September 13, 2000
FURNITURE FEET	78/095714	November 29, 2001
GREAT HOTELS BATH	76/218428	March 1, 2001
COLLECTION		1,2001
GREAT HOTELS	78/068066	June 8, 2001
COLLECTION		, 200
IN GOOD FAITH	2269198	August 10, 1999
IT'S ALL IN THE BAG	76/219147	March 2, 2001
IT'S IN THE BAG	78/087069	October 5, 2001
JAKSON	606488	May 24, 1955
JAKSON	1213294	October 19, 1982
JAKSON	2128421	January 13, 1998
JAKSON FIRST IN BATH	2038640	February 18, 1997
FASHIONS		, ,
JASMINE	2212899	December 22, 1998
MY OWN ROOM	2133025	January 27, 1998
MY ROOM	2471071	July 24, 2001
MY ROOM (and design)	2415564	December 26, 2000
MY ROOM MY WAY	76/152,862	October 24, 2000
MY ROOM, TOO	75/940947	March 10, 2000
MYROOM.TV	78/122784	April 19, 2002
ON MY OWN	78/104137	January 22, 2002
PRESTIGE	813506	August 23, 1966
PROVIDENCE	2099866	September 23, 1998
ROOM FOR ME	76/040725	May 3, 2000
ROOM 4 ME	76/040742	May 3, 2000
SHOWERINGS	618865	January 10, 1056
SHOWER STUFFITS	76/044206	May 8, 2000
SLUMBER PARTY	78/074553	July 18, 2001
STUFFITS	76/044205	May 8, 2000

TRADEMARK REEL: 2617 FRAME: 0784

2488837	September 11, 2001
1347986	July 9, 1985
2464563	June 26, 2001
Canada TMS 222765	August 16, 1963
Canada UCA 028697	September 2, 1977
	1347986 2464563 Canada TMS 222765

TRADEMARK REEL: 2617 FRAME: 0785

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "CI ACQUISITION, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CI ACQUISITION, INC." TO "CHF INDUSTRIES, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SIXTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2002, AT 9:05 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.



Darriet Smith Hindson

AUTHENTICATION: 1760983

DATE: 05-06-02

TRADEMARK

REEL: 2617 FRAME: 0786

3492085 8100

020287043

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 09:05 AM 05/06/2002 020287043 - 3492085

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

OF

CI ACQUISITION, INC.

Under Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware

It is hereby hereby certified that:

FIRST:

The name of the Corporation is CI ACQUISITION, INC.

SECOND:

The Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation was filed in the

office of the Secretary of State of Delaware on February 14, 2002.

THIRD:

The certificate of incorporation of the corporation is hereby

amended by striking out Article First thereof and substituting in lieu of said Article the following

new Article:

"FIRST:

The name of the Corporation is CHF Industries, Inc."

FOURTH:

The foregoing amendment of the certificate of incorporation of the

corporation has been duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Sections 228 and 141 of

the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

Signed on

may 3,

2002

Frank M. Foley, Jr., President

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 10/21/2002 REEL: 2617 FRAME: 0787